Page 1/1
SDI 96



Repere

25
30
32
45
54
93
101
108
802
107

Référence
652000
652001
652002
652003
652004
652005
652059
652007
652008
652009
652011
652012
652026

Libellé

ENSEMBLE CARTER
INTERRUPTEUR
COMMUTATEUR
MANDRIN
RESSORTS SELECT
SELECTEUR
TRANSMISSION

VIS MOTEUR
EMBOUT VISSAGE
VIS DE CARTER

VIS DE MANDRIN
MOTEUR 9.6V

VIS MANDRIN



	SDI 96 - vue 1.pdf
	SDI 96 - nomenclature 1.pdf

