

Repère	Référence	Libellé
1	652000	ENSEMBLE CARTER
4	652001	INTERRUPTEUR
5	652002	COMMUTATEUR
25	652003	MANDRIN
30	652004	RESSORTS SELECT
32	652005	SELECTEUR
45	652059	TRANSMISSION
54	652007	VIS MOTEUR
93	652008	EMBOUT VISSAGE
101	652009	VIS DE CARTER
108	652011	VIS DE MANDRIN
802	652012	MOTEUR 9.6V
107	652026	VIS MANDRIN